Founder & President Welcome to the Unveiling
Ceremony of
organization that has the youth at heart.

Bringing a positive image and relate-able

|\/|argo Humbert had the vision and the

drive to organize Tomorrow's Man® with
one goal in mind. To establish a
organization that catered to boys. There
are many organizations that cater to
women but not as many with boys in
mind. My son needs options that define
him as a Black man in America, the
Latino community also needs this
connection. A black and brown centered

~Nubyen Humbert the gap between other men in America.
Ultimately bringing families back
together and providing the pillar back to
the community.

A vision without pursuit, H : P I
drive, setbacks, challenges, male figure w_|II not only pro_wde these I 0 m 0 r rOW S M a n
and faith is simply an idea. young men with the foundation to close

Preparing and connecting
boys with Men today for a
bright Tomorrow

"Where there is no vision, there is no
hope." — George Washington Carver
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WHY TOMORROW'’S MAN

Tomorrow's Man

The goal of Tomorrow's Man is to connect African
American and Latino boys with positive men as role
models. This connection will nurture life skills, etiquette,
spirituality, physical fitness, and communication to name

a few.

A sense of Self Worth and
Community

The Value and Importance of
Education

Significance of Marriage and
Family Unity

A Respect for their fellow Man
Rock Solid Foundation and Faith

7:00 pm
7:15 pm

7:20 pm

7:45 pm

7:50 pm

8:20 pm

8:30 pm

8:45 pm

PROGRAM
Welcome Juel Jones

Introduction of Darell Thomas

Founder
The testimony & Margo
Vision for tm humbert
Solo selection Anasia
“song” Crawford
Refreshment Dinner served
intermission
Tm boys- tie Tm — men
symbolization
Ribbon cutting Margo
toast humbert
Prayer & Juel jones

dismissal




