### **Founder & President**



A vision without pursuit, drive, setbacks, challenges, and faith is simply an idea.

~Nubyen Humbert

**M**argo Humbert had the vision and the drive to organize Tomorrow's Man® with one goal in mind. To establish a organization that catered to boys. There are many organizations that cater to women but not as many with boys in mind. My son needs options that define him as a Black man in America, the Latino community also needs this connection. A black and brown centered organization that has the youth at heart. Bringing a positive image and relate-able male figure will not only provide these young men with the foundation to close the gap between other men in America. Ultimately bringing families back together and providing the pillar back to the community.

Preparing and connecting boys with Men today for a bright Tomorrow

## Welcome to the Unveiling Ceremony of



### Tomorrow's Man



"Where there is no vision, there is no hope." – George Washington Carver

# Tomorrow's Man

### WHY TOMORROW'S MAN

#### **PROGRAM**

**Juel Jones** 

Welcome

7:00 pm

The goal of Tomorrow's Man is to connect African
American and Latino boys with positive men as role
models. This connection will nurture life skills, etiquette, spirituality, physical fitness, and communication to name a few.
A sense of Self Worth and

7.00 pm	Weicome	Juei Julies
7:15 pm	Introduction of Founder	Darell Thomas
7:20 pm	The testimony & Vision for tm	Margo humbert
7:45 pm	Solo selection "song"	Anasia Crawford
7:50 pm	Refreshment intermission	Dinner served
8:20 pm	Tm boys- tie symbolization	Tm – men
8:30 pm	Ribbon cutting toast	Margo humbert
8:45 pm	Prayer & dismissal	Juel jones



- The Value and Importance of Education
- Significance of Marriage and Family Unity
- A Respect for their fellow Man
- Rock Solid Foundation and Faith



